
2013 RANK by NUMBER of PRESCRIPTIONS (By Generic Name)

RANK GENERIC DRUGS TRADE NAMES CLASS INDICATION

1 Hydrocodone + Acetaminophen Lorcet, Lortab, Vicodin Opioid + Non narcotic Analgesic Pain

2 Lisinopril Zestril, Prinivil ACE Inhibitor Hypertension

3 Levothyroxine Synthroid, Levoxyl, Levothroid Thyroid Hormone Replacement Hypothyroidism

4 Simvastatin Zocor HMG CoA Reductase Inhibitor High cholesterol

5 Metoprolol Lopressor, Toprol XL Beta 1 Blocker Hypertension

6 Atorvastatin Lipitor HMG CoA Reductase Inhibitor High cholesterol

7 Azithromycin Zithromax Macrolide Antibiotic Bacteria infection

8 Omeprazole Prilosec Proton Pump Inhibitor Acid reflux

9 Amoxicillin Amoxil Penicillin Antibiotic Bacteria infection

10 Albuterol Ventolin, Proventil, Proair Beta 2 Agonist Asthma

11 Amlodipine Norvasc Calcium Channel Blocker Hypertension

12 Hydrochlorothiazide Hydrodiuril, Oretic, Microzide Thiazide Diuretic Hypertension

13 Ibuprofen Advil, Motrin, Nuprin NSAID Pain

14 Metformin Glucophage, Glumetza, Fortamet Oral Hypoglycemic Diabetes

15 Warfarin Coumadin Anticoagulant Blood Clotting

16 Rosuvastatin Crestor HMG CoA Reductase Inhibitor High cholesterol

17 Esomeprazole Nexium Proton Pump Inhibitor Acid reflux

18 Trazodone Desyrel Atypical Antidepressant Depression

19 Duloxetine Cymbalta Atypical Antidepressant Depression

20 Fluticasone Flonase Corticosteroid Inflammation

21 Montelukast Singulair Leukotriene Receptor Blocker Asthma

22 Pravastatin Pravachol HMG CoA Reductase Inhibitor High cholesterol

23 Oxycodone + Acetaminophen Percocet, Tylox Opioid + Non narcotic Analgesic Pain

24 Fluticasone + Salmeterol Advair Diskus Corticosteroid + Beta 2 Agonist Asthma

25 Sertraline Zoloft SSRI Depression
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2013 RANK by NUMBER of PRESCRIPTIONS (By Indication)

INDICATION GENERIC DRUGS TRADE NAMES CLASS RANK

Pain

Hydrocodone + Acetaminophen Lorcet, Lortab, Vicodin Opioid + Non narcotic Analgesic 1

Ibuprofen Advil, Motrin, Nuprin NSAID 13

Oxycodone + Acetaminophen Percocet, Tylox Opioid + Non narcotic Analgesic 23

Hypertension

Lisinopril Zestril, Prinivil ACE Inhibitor 2

Metoprolol Lopressor, Toprol XL Beta 1 Blocker 5

Amlodipine Norvasc Calcium Channel Blocker 11

Hydrochlorothiazide Hydrodiuril, Oretic, Microzide Thiazide Diuretic 12

High cholesterol

Simvastatin Zocor HMG CoA Reductase Inhibitor 4

Atorvastatin Lipitor HMG CoA Reductase Inhibitor 6

Rosuvastatin Crestor HMG CoA Reductase Inhibitor 16

Pravastatin Pravachol HMG CoA Reductase Inhibitor 22

Asthma

Albuterol Ventolin, Proventil, Proair Beta 2 Agonist 10

Montelukast Singulair Leukotriene Receptor Blocker 21

Fluticasone + Salmeterol Advair Diskus Corticosteroid + Beta 2 Agonist 24

Depression

Trazodone Desyrel Atypical Antidepressant 18

Duloxetine Cymbalta Atypical Antidepressant 19

Sertraline Zoloft SSRI 25

Bacteria infection
Azithromycin Zithromax Macrolide Antibiotic 7

Amoxicillin Amoxil Penicillin Antibiotic 9

Acid reflux
Omeprazole Prilosec Proton Pump Inhibitor 8

Esomeprazole Nexium Proton Pump Inhibitor 17

Hypothyroidism Levothyroxine Synthroid, Levoxyl, Levothroid Thyroid Hormone Replacement 3

Diabetes Metformin Glucophage, Glumetza, Fortamet Oral Hypoglycemic 14

Blood Clotting Warfarin Coumadin Anticoagulant 15

Inflammation Fluticasone Flonase Corticosteroid 20
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